
I.D.:	61915919

Pachet	consumabile	(materiale	intretinere)	#02

Data
publicarii

13.10.21 Coduri	CPV 31411000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

5.408,18	RON	-	5.408,18	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	OM3	LC/LC	FC,	5m	4	571.1	2284.4	2	OM3	LC/LC	FC,	3m	4	442.2	1768.8	3	Baterie	R6	Varta
set	24	buc	1	28.69	28.69	4	Baterie	R3	Varta	set	24	buc	1	28.69	28.69	5	Baterie	9V	Varta	5
9.92	49.6	6	AAD-41538	8	79	632	7	AAD-22169	40	7.9	316	8	Cablu	HDMI	tată-tată	15m	2	60
120	9	Cablu	HDMI	tată-mamă	5m	4	45	180	total	5408.18


